	The state of the s		LOOK UV	11 11 11	11/	
ATIONAL Assessment Contre		×1.	e Kilino Com	mlesed.	. Dono by	,
1766 M 31 08 9001 1236/	Jer description	Din	s to tamo con	1111111		
ol' No: NBA/C722100901/Y	SAS cilling		<u> </u>		ST 2	
(en 140, 8MH 2402	E-inalligings min via					1
.0 A . 30 0 8 30 M 0 1: 50	1-Motor Claim Porm					
(Constant of Cons	1-Motor W/O (William	OD shirt TP 1	111)			14 104
(1) ! Reporting Only	1-Plioto Uploaded					
DESCRIPTION	Assessmen VSurvey R	port !				1
P Insurer:	Assit Report by Pax !		mer/Vylism			Parents represent
olarrod Wicab I INC Variou Micab / OM: (1		11		Fuxi	
· Hindselfayi SVeli Nor (3F59547.		Mou-Ma (<u>,</u> ,	······································	
Oviner / Drivers (rel:		.).	
	lodi (ver Type: ()	
	, Dat	31, 0,000/	p. 21.70%	F: 80	[1001]	1
Insured/Driver Llotallity: (%) []	Totalist Status (WO):	NI 0-20%	P1 2141014			
Veur of Realistrollen: ()	Wattation Lamb	10()	1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-continuity	Annadan as
BROCKER! (\$) Londing: \$1,0	277667JULY 177767	发现公理发	型2000000000000000000000000000000000000	经定	21/24 Mill	<u> </u>
型可以但我们是明显所不仅会决价的代码。	CACADACAWAA BARAAA	DONE & lour	y NO rotor o	raptu	771	
) Walle-In Gurcomar 1 Oustomers Info	twanou sowny course.	1	11 11 1	9		
) Total Loss Case ; to e-mail thist	C OLCONTIVA) : Toy	नेवार ८०१ (1 4	THE WHITE	White was the
Drive-in()/Towed-in(); Invoic		HUVOONIU			建设排列的	(P) 1
	TARKAR BUTTER BUTTER	MANAGORA ANG	Winter	1	-	
1) /\(\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\	Courtesy Car (')					
2) QO Chook/Post Repair Inspection	70008	h 11	* **			
3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$	0000				and the second section of the second	
				WYTTHAL		WINDSHAM STAN
and Marketine an		PIRICEOUVIS	हिसारम्ग्रिया गा	STUD!		Mark Director
INJURY:				祝顺		The second
				30000000000000000000000000000000000000		Her .
				AND		The state of the s
						The state of the s
and the second						TOTAL CONTRACTOR
						ENTRY MARIEN
			Tunarine (2)		49, 12, 13, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14	
and the second		Att Assidant	Twyordne (3)	0)1	#97 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
NA2103.722		Att Assidant	Twyordne (3)	0)1	#97 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
NAOIO3.702		Alti Asadani DAI Berwit PTI Pollovi PTI Pollovi Voralalnihur	Trinating only Trinating only	0)1	#97 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
NAOLO3.702 ""> Oriver/Owner: Cornant Not		Alli Analdani DAI Dermyr PTI Polloval PTI Polloval Vorglanduru	FEYOUR SOLAS OF PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	0)1	1130 1130 1130 1130 1130 1130 1130 1130	
NAOIO3.702 "" Oriver/Owner: Contract No: Dermäged Portion:		Alti Asadami Alti Asadami DA Dermit Pri Follovei Pri Follovei Pri Follovei Inti Italiani Ni Italiani Ni Italiani Oni	Importing (S) Import	e survey)	1130 11130 11130 11130 11130 11130 11130 11130 11130 11130 1130	
NAOIO3.702 '''' Oriver/Owner: Contract No: Ournaged Portion:		ALI Assidant DA Dermy TV I Fowley FO I Follows FO I FO I FO I FOLLOWS FO I FO I FO I FOLLOWS FO I FO I	Importing Silvery Court Survey Cont Services Cont Services Court Survey Cont Services Court Serv	**************************************	200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200	
NAOIO3.702 '''' Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Ournaged Portion:		Alli Agadami Alli Agadami DA Dermyt PT 1 Followi Var alalming Alli Rus DA INI ILLIANDA ILLIANDA INI ILLIANDA INI ILLIANDA INI ILLIANDA ILLIANDA INI ILLIANDA ILLIAN	Importing Sid	0)X ************************************	210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210	
NADIO3.702 Priver/Owner: Domanet No: Darming and Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		Alli Agadami Alli Agadami DA Dermyt PT 1 Followi Var alalming Alli Rus DA INI ILLIANDA ILLIANDA INI ILLIANDA INI ILLIANDA INI ILLIANDA ILLIANDA INI ILLIANDA ILLIAN	Importing Sid	0)X ************************************	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	STATION STATION
NAOIO3.702 '''' Oriver/Owner: Contract No: Ournaged Portion:		Alli Agadami Alli Agadami DA Dermyt PT 1 Followi Var alalming Alli Rus DA INI ILLIANDA ILLIANDA INI ILLIANDA INI ILLIANDA INI ILLIANDA ILLIANDA INI ILLIANDA ILLIAN	Importing (D) Attraction (S) Importing (D) Attraction (S) Incorpt duvy Incorpt du	ACOLASSI ACOLAS	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	11121

í,

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 31/08/2021 12:36 (SGT) Date of Accident 30/08/2021 07:50 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident PIE, Singapore Additional Location Information **TOWARDS CHANGI** Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Kia

Vehicle Registration Number SMH9465L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner **CHOO YONG HENG** NRIC No SXXXX380B Email Address scotchhere123@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-91183115 Alternative Phone No +65-91277814

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Cerato Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1591

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number DMPCSNW00035472100 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver CHOO CHERN HAN, EDMUND NRIC No SXXXX042E

Date Of Birth 23/09/1994 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 21/10/2013 Driving experience 7 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91277814 Alt. Phone Number Email Address scotchhere123@gmail.com Address BLK 212 PASIR RIS STREET 21 #09-232 Address complement Postcode 510212 Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number GBF5954J Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver Contact Number Address

Address complement

Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	- 5
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	1

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender	CHOO CHERN HAN, EDMUND Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-91277814
Address	=
Address Complement	2 (#
Post Code	к=
Approximate Age Years Old	y=
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMH9465L
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

Edd X

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting

Personnel

Sketch Plan

PIECCHIMICI A 0 B

Describe Circumstances of the Accident THE STATED DATE AND ON TIME, I CAME TO A STOP BECAUSE CAR IN FRONT OF ME CAME my". CUT UF NOWHERF, I FELT A MUGE IMPAUT FROM THE REAL.

Declaration

VWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

**WORKSHOP:	PENOLUPON AUTO			
SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES / OD			
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES / QO			
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	YES /QO			
NY WITNESS VITNESS CONTACT NO.				
ÆHICLE FNO.	Any Passenger:			
VEHICLE E NO.	Any Passenger:			
VEHICLE D NO.	Any Passenger:			
FHICLE C NO.	Any Passenger :			
CONTACT NO.	Aug Process			
NAME				
VEHICLE B NO.	GBF 5954) Any Passenger: DRIVER ONLY.			
NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN				
POLICE REPORT	Mo./ If yes : Where?			
CONTACT NO.				
any injuries	No/IIdes: Who? DRIVER.			
ROAD SURFACE	Dry / Wel / Other.			
WEATHER CONDITION	Clear / Raining / Other.			
RELATIONSHIP	Employee / If No: SoN.			
DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES?	0.7 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17			
ADDRESS	001			
EMAIL:	RIK 212, PAGIR RIS 572 #09-232			
	11277011.			
CONTACT NO.	Mobile:91277814. Office. / Home.			
GENDER	Male / Female			
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	21 / 10 / 2013			
OCCUPATION	Outdoor / Ircloor			
GENDER OF PASSENGER	MALE / FEMALE ->			
NAME OF PASSENGER				
ANY PASSENGER	YES (NO:			
DATE OF BIRTH	23/09/1994			
NAME OF BRIVER	59435042E			
NAME OF DRIVER	ASMEQUE / (FDO: CHOO CHERN HAN, EDMUND			
POLICY NO.	DMP CSNW000 35472100			
TYPE OF COVERAGE	Comprehensive / (Third Party) / Third Party Fire & Theft			
INSURANCE CO.	CN MIPING.			
FLEET POLICY:	YES MO. ?			
CLAIM TYPE	OD / THURD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY			
NRIC	S1768 380 B			
NAME OF OWNER SCOTCHU	IERE 123 OGMONITION OFFICE. MOBILE 9118 3115.			
	CHOO YONG HENG			
EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT	PIE CCHANGII RGPORE ECP EMPLOYMENT / PREVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE			
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT				
TIME OF ACCIDENT	0750 AQI / PM			
DATE OF ACCIDENT	30 1 08 121 *C.C. 1.6.			





Motor Private Car

MX1F

E SN

AN0712A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00035472100

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960

Road Transport Act, 1997 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine No.: G4FGJH716561

1. Index Mark and Registration

Cha. No.:KNAF3416MK5027916

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

SMH9465L

CHOO YONG HENG

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$1,100.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment (11:38:42)

15/02/2021

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

17/02/2021

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26 \$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN . \$\$100.00

- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*
- (a) The Policyholder.
- (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward fultion driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft)

One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Zhong YueQiang Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ♠ 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

O6389 6111

₱6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com